Position
Community Risk Program

Director

Senior Community Risk
Specialist

Senior Program Specialist
Community Risk Specialist Il

Senior Program Specialist

Community Risk Specialist Il

Other Positions Held County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Santa Clara County

Department

Community Education
Services

Community Education
Services

Community Education
Services

Community Education
Services

Community Education
Services

Community Education
Services

Total Wages

$187,817

$176,056

$163,306

$145,761

$133,710

$124,374

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$52,272
$54,857
$40,167
$22,927

$48,178

$22,927



